


PROVINCIA: CEUTA

CUERPO: 0597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: MU - MÚSICA
ACCESO: 1 y 2

ESCAMEZ REYES, PEDRO
REALES EXPOSITO, MARIA CARMEN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA
FORTE CARMONA, CARMEN MARIA

****6336
****6240
****3896
****9760

 09.5033
 07.1099
 06.0817
 05.0829

CEUTA
CEUTA
CEUTA
CEUTA

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I.  PROVINCIA EN PRÁCTICAS OBTENIDA ORDEN
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 PUNTUACIÓN TOTA
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